PARTNER SECTION
ELECTRICAL DATA | STC*
Nominal
Max.
Power
(Pmax)
Opt.
Operating
Voltage
(Vmp)
Opt.
Operating
Current
(Imp)
Open
Circuit
Voltage
(Voc)
Short
Circuit
Current
(Isc)
Module
CS3Y-465MB-AG 465 W 43.4 V 10.72 A 52.1 V 11.42 A 19.6%
Bifacial
Gain**
5% 488 W 43.4 V 11.26 A 52.1 V 11.99 A 20.6%
10% 512 W 43.4 V 11.8 A 52.1 V 12.56 A 21.6%
20% 558 W 43.4 V 12.86 A 52.1 V 13.7 A 23.6%
30% 605 W 43.4 V 13.95 A 52.1 V 14.85 A 25.5%
CS3Y-470MB-AG 470 W 43.6 V 10.78 A 52.3 V 11.47 A 19.8%
Bifacial
Gain**
5% 494 W 43.6 V 11.34 A 52.3 V 12.04 A 20.9%
10% 517 W 43.6 V 11.86 A 52.3 V 12.62 A 21.8%
20% 564 W 43.6 V 12.94 A 52.3 V 13.76 A 23.8%
30% 611 W 43.6 V 14.01 A 52.3 V 14.91 A 25.8%
CS3Y-475MB-AG 475 W 43.8 V 10.85 A 52.5 V 11.52 A 20.1%
Bifacial
Gain**
5% 499 W 43.8 V 11.40 A 52.5 V 12.10 A 21.1%
10% 523 W 43.8 V 11.95 A 52.5 V 12.67 A 22.1%
20% 570 W 43.8 V 13.02 A 52.5 V 13.82 A 24.1%
30% 618 W 43.8 V 14.12 A 52.5 V 14.98 A 26.1%
CS3Y-480MB-AG 480 W 44.0 V 10.91 A 52.7 V 11.57 A 20.3%
Bifacial
Gain**
5% 504 W 44.0 V 11.46 A 52.7 V 12.15 A 21.3%
10% 528 W 44.0 V 12.00 A 52.7 V 12.73 A 22.3%
20% 576 W 44.0 V 13.09 A 52.7 V 13.88 A 24.3%
30% 624 W 44.0 V 14.18 A 52.7 V 15.04 A 26.3%
CS3Y-485MB-AG 485 W 44.2 V 10.98 A 52.9 V 11.62 A 20.5%
Bifacial
Gain**
5% 509 W 44.2 V 11.53 A 52.9 V 12.2 A 21.5%
10% 534 W 44.2 V 12.09 A 52.9 V 12.78 A 22.5%